Datum: 24.11.2013

RASOVICKA LAVKA

Dospéli: 13,34 km

Pof.
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Jméno

Pleticha Richard
Cesal Martin
SindelaF Martin
Coufal Jakub
Smid Petr

Ryzak Pavel
Ouzky Stanislav
Slapak Zdenék
Zelenka Stanislav
Alferi Jifi

Holcr Milan
Kujicek Tomas
Réz Ludvik
Honegr Tomas
Chloupek Ondfej
Neuman Jan
Holy Vaclav
Vojtéchovsky Tomas
Jobb Daniel

Paul Jan

Kacit Zdenék
Blail Ondrej
Korbas Petr
JandaJan

Urban Miroslav
Janda Martin
Vopat Milan
Klaus Pavel
Kopecky Petr
Molcar Miroslav
Blail Lukas

Runt Jifi
Molnarova Katefina
Kalik Jan
Stransky Tomas
Zelenka Jan
Blaha Daniel
Foltyn Jakub

Pelc Jaroslav
Hnilicka Jiri
Tudor Daniel
Mytina Miroslav
Molnar Jiri
Simdana Miroslav
Wittman Stanislav

Obtiznost: A

R.n.

1975
1988
1972
1986
1969
1977
1974
1971
1972
1980
1962
1975
1969
1979
1999
1989
1978
1974
1982
1996
1956
1978
1964
1998
1969
1963
1961
1983
1975
1964
1978
1976
1976
1976
1991
1951
1975
1997
1975
1978
1973
1973
1986
1965
1987

4.kolo

Kat. Klub

MA  SKMP Kadan

MA  AK Litvinov

Vi Hnizdil Team Kadan

MA  AKBilina

Vi Banik Osek

MA  TJ VTZ Chomutov

V1 AFK Chomutov

Vi Team Bike Perstejn

Vi Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
MA  Kadan

V2 AK Bilina

MA  Sokol Sporice

V1 DNT Kadan

MA  MTB Hellfish

Zci  TJKlasterec

MA  Kadan

MA  Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Vi TJ Slavie Chomutov

MA  MTB Hellfish

J Nevix Kadan

V2 Loucna 956

MA  TJ Slavie Chomutov

V2  BK Zatec

J VS Kadan

V1  BKZatec

V2 VS Kadan

V2 ProCorde Chomutov

MA  Chomutov

MA  Nevix Kadan

V2 BK Békodo Teplice

MA  TJ Slavie Chomutov

MA  TJ VTZ Chomutov

v Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
MA  SKMP Kadan

MA  Nevix Kadan

V3 Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
MA  BK Békodo Teplice

J TJ Klasterec

MA  Chomutov

MA  Klasterec

Vi SKMP Kadan

Vi Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
MA  Kadan

V1 SKMP Kadan

MA  SKMP Kadan

Cas

0:52:08
0:52:32
0:53:02
0:53:18
0:53:19
0:53:32
0:53:48
0:54:04
0:54:13
0:54:27
0:54:46
0:55:02
0:55:17
0:56:03
0:56:09
0:56:56
0:57:41
0:57:50
0:57:52
0:57:54
0:58:06
0:58:30
0:58:58
0:58:59
0:59:34
0:59:45
0:59:46
0:59:48
1:00:21
1:00:36
1:00:49
1:01:07
1:01:10
1:01:16
1:01:22
1:01:44
1:01:47
1:01:58
1:02:08
1:02:15
1:02:27
1:02:40
1:02:59
1:03:24
1:03:30

Body
900
882
864
846
828
810
795
780
765
750
735
720
708
696
704
672
660
648
636
624
612
600
591
582
573
564
555
546
537
528
519
510
521
492
483
494
465
456
447
438
429
420
414
408
402
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Huran Martin
Korbasova Gabriela
Cervenka Marcel
Bambas Jan
Paroubek Jan
Karesova Svétla
Palenik Ondrej

Brettschneiderova Katerina

Smid David
Westrmaier Jifi
Koubek Petr
Vadlejch Jiti
Soltés Zbynék
Linhart Tomas
Simana Krystof
Brozkova Stépénka
Kneys Pavel
Jerman Jaroslav
Fivébr Vladimir
Civin Jiri

Franta Michal
Pixa Krystof
Brezina Vlastimil
Malecha Jan
Vejrazka Daniel
Kabilova Martina
Sevéikova Dita
Cap Stanislav
Danko Matéj
Hnilickova lveta
Krivda Filip
Malechova Veronika
Klemsa Jan
Kubelka Jan
Blailova Jana
Urban Filip
Bfezinova Dagmar
Vokrouhlik Tomas
Molcarova Jana
Zavadil Karel

Biza Dominik
Chamula Michal
Miller Vojtéch
Voltr Petr
Helebrant Vlastimil
Hendrych Tomas
Koci Josef
Pasevova Lucie
Zatecky Vaclav
Baumrt Tomas
Urbanova lva
Podzimkova Markéta

1974
1973
2000
1975
1998
1977
1999
1973
1994
1953
1974
1977
1972
1999
1996
1996
1976
1997
1965
1968
1954
1999
1967
1967
2000
1969
1973
1977
1991
1980
1979
1984
1977
1988
1981
1998
1958
1972
1973
1998
1998
1990
1999
1994
1995
1999
1976
1991
1997
1963
1969
1974

Zci
ZA
MA

V1
V1
V3
Zci
V1
Vi
Zci

Team Bike Perstejn
BK Zatec

TJ Klasterec
Pivoslap Litvinov

TJ Klasterec

BK Békodo Teplice
TJ Klasterec

AK Litvinov

Biatlon Kadan
Westrmaier Kolova
BK Zatec
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Klasterec

Atletika Kadan

VS Kadan

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Kadan

VS Kadan

Most

Most

BKF-C Kadan

TJ Klasterec

VS Kadan

ProCorde Chomutov
TJ Klasterec

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
TJ Klasterec
Klasterec

VS Kadan

Klasterec

Kadan

ProCorde Chomutov
Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
TJ Klasterec

TJ Slavie Chomutov
BK Zatec

VS Kadan

Senkov

BK Békodo Teplice
TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

Plzen

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

Team Bike Perstejn
Kadan

Kovarska

BK Zatec

TJ Slavie Chomutov
BK Zatec

TJ Klasterec

1:03:32
1:03:37
1:03:46
1:04:07
1:04:10
1:04:12
1:04:29
1:04:33
1:04:49
1:04:53
1:04:58
1:05:19
1:05:27
1:05:33
1:05:39
1:05:45
1:06:00
1:06:52
1:07:36
1:07:37
1:07:39
1:07:56
1:08:05
1:08:17
1:08:26
1:08:37
1:08:47
1:08:49
1:08:59
1:09:21
1:09:29
1:09:34
1:10:00
1:10:01
1:10:11
1:10:29
1:10:35
1:11:14
1:11:22
1:12:24
1:12:25
1:13:28
1:14:48
1:14:57
1:14:58
1:15:01
1:15:33
1:17:02
1:17:06
1:17:34
1:17:47
1:18:40

396
390
384
378
372
366
360
354
348
342
336
330
324
318
312
306
300
294
288
282
276
270
264
258
252
246
240
234
231
228
225
222
219
216
213
210
207
204
201
198
195
192
189
186
183
180
177
174
171
168
165
162



98

99

100
101
102
103
104

Zahradka Vaclav
Nehonsky Jaroslav
Ouzka Petra
Teimerova Katefina
Andél Miroslav
Gyra Frantisek
Hanzlik Pavel

Mladsi Zactvo: 1,85 km

Pofr.
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Jméno

Linhart Lukas
Sevéikova Aneika
Vasko Filip
Sevéikova Viktorie
Liska Marek
Ouzky Vitek
Mdller Roman
Dvorakova Marie
Vanécek Lukas
Vanécek Adam
Cechovd Hana
Vejrazka Matéj
Svoboda Simon

Machackova Michaela

Zelenka Stanislav
Zelenkova Zuzana
Pesout Vojtéch

Poradi po ¢tvrtém kole 12. ro¢niku ZBP:

Muzi A:
Pofr.
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Jméno

Cesal Martin
Ryzak Pavel
Coufal Jakub
Kujicek Tomas
Honegr Tomas
Blail Ondrej
Kopecky Petr
Holy Vaclav
Kalik Jan

Runt Jiri

Alferi Jiri
Klaus Pavel
Neuman Jan
Bambas Jan
Smid David
Jobb Daniel
Pleticha Richard
Dolansky Daniel
Hnilicka Jifi
Cap Stanislav

2000 Zci T Klasterec
1984 MA VS Kadan
1981 ZA  lirkov

1998 ZA VS Kadah
1942 V3 DNT Kadan
1941 V3 Moto-kolo Litvinov
1979 MA  Kladno
Obtiznost: C

R.n. Kat. Klub

2001 Zcm  Atletika Kadan
2001 Zkm TJ Klasterec
2002 Zcm  Atletika Kadan
2001 Zkm  TJ Klasterec
2002 Zcm  Cykolteam Ostrov
2004 Zcm  Jirkov

2001 Zcm VS Kadan
2002 Zkm T Klasterec
2003 Zcm  Atletika Kadari
2003 Zcm  Atletika Kadah
2002 Zkm  TJ Klasterec
2003 Zcm  TJ Klasterec
2005 Zcm VS Kadan
2003 Zkm  TJ Klasterec
2003 Zcm  Atletika Kadan
2002 Zkm Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadar
2003 Zcm VS Kadan

R.n. Klub

1988 AK Litvinov

1977 TJ VTZ Chomutov
1986 AK Bilina

1975 Sokol Spofice

1979 MTB Hellfish

1978 TJ Slavie Chomutov
1975 Nevix Kadan

1978 Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
1976 SKMP Kadan

1976 TJ VTZ Chomutov
1980 Kadan

1983 Chomutov

1989 Kadan

1975 Pivoslap Litvinov
1994 Biatlon Kadan

1982 MTB Hellfish

1975 SKMP Kadan

1986 Nevix Kadan

1978 Klasterec

1977 Klasterec

1:19:25
1:21:42
1:22:53
1:24:54
1:26:36
1:29:30
1:41:18

Cas

08:15
08:43
08:44
08:46
08:49
09:27
09:30
09:35
09:37
09:38
10:06
10:41
11:34
12:03
12:20
12:51
14:44
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159
156
153
150
147
144
141

Body

Body
2316
2145
2066
1918
1906
1528
1513
1358
1282
1258
1250
1208
1167
1128
1035
982

900

840

810

708

TR



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Janda Martin
Danko Matéj
Brezina Daniel
Blaha Daniel
Krupicka Jan
Vadlejch Jii
Blail Lukas
Nehonsky Jaroslav
Stransky Tomas
Voltr Petr

Pelc Jaroslav
Hudek Petr
Kneys Pavel
Kubelka Jan
Molnar Jiri
Wittman Stanislav
Neprasek Pavel
Marek Miroslav
Klemsa Jan
Hanzlik Pavel
Koci Josef
Ktivda Filip
Mrkacek Stanislav
Matyus Daniel
Jantac David
Ferenc Tomas
Kopica Josef
Prochazka Jiri
Chamula Michal
Jech Dalibor
Wopat Jifi
Melich Jakub
Skleni¢ka Tomas

Muzi veterani 1:

Pof.
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Jméno

SindelaF Martin
Smid Petr

Ouzky Stanislav
Zelenka Stanislav
Réz Ludvik
Urban Miroslav
Mytina Miroslav
Slapak Zdenék
Simdana Miroslav
Vojtéchovsky Tomas
Koubek Petr
Brozek Frantisek
Rehak Miroslav
Huran Martin
Tudor Daniel
Brezina Vlastimil

1990
1991
1992
1975
1982
1977
1978
1984
1991
1994
1975
1982
1976
1988
1986
1987
1982
1982
1977
1979
1976
1979
1982
1992
1976
1980
1992
1980
1990
1987
1990
1987
1990

R.n.

1972
1969
1974
1972
1969
1969
1973
1971
1965
1974
1974
1973
1971
1974
1973
1967

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

VS Kadan

BK Békodo Teplice

TJ Ostrov

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
TJ Slavie Chomutov

VS Kadan

Nevix Kadan

VS Kadan

Chomutov

BKF-C Kadan

Kadan

TJ Klasterec

Kadan

SKMP Kadan

Nevix Kadan

Klasterec

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Kladno

Kadan

Kadan

Spotice

SKMP Kadan
Chomutov

DNT Kadan

SKMP Kadan

Karlovy Vary

Plzen

Kola Dvorak Chomutov
Blatno

Kola Dvorak Chomutov
VS Kadan

Klub

Hnizdil Team Kadan

Banik Osek

AFK Chomutov

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
DNT Kadan

BK Zatec

Dobrovolny béZecky krouzek Kadan
Team Bike Perstejn

SKMP Kadan

TJ Slavie Chomutov

BK Zatec

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

VS Kadan

Team Bike Perstejn

SKMP Kadan

VS Kadan
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704
647
606
603
588
522
519
495
483
470
447
440
428
416
414
402
384
370
351
347
329
290
274
256
236
228
216
208
192
175
136
134
84

Body
2348
2220
2097
2065
1910
1377
1098
1056
1016
872
852
844
765
644
609
518



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Uhticek Petr
Etrych Tomas
Hrbek Ludék
Malecha Jan
Prokes Dusan
Zbuzek Jaroslav
Soltés Zbynék
Fivébr Vladimir
Civin Jiri

Liska Stanislav
Vokrouhlik Tomas
Urban Karel
Chlapec Petr

Muzi veterani 2:

Pof.
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Jméno

Holcr Milan
Kacit Zdenék
Korbas Petr
Molcar Miroslav
Vopat Milan
Janda Martin
Razicka Vladimir
Baumrt Tomas

Muzi veterani 3:
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Jméno

Zelenka Jan
Westrmaier Jifi
Franta Michal
Gyra Frantisek
Svoboda Josef
Martykan Jiri
Andél Miroslav
Dolejsi Frantisek

Jméno

Blailova Jana
Ouzka Petra
Korbasova Eliska
Kalusova Kristyna
Mala Sara

Civinova Adéla
Brozkova Stépanka
Hnilickova lveta
Malechova Veronika
Svobodova Lucie
Hrbkova Vanda
Brozkova Eliska
Teimerova Katefina

1972
1973
1967
1967
1970
1965
1972
1965
1968
1966
1972
1970
1972

R.n.

1962
1956
1964
1964
1961
1963
1962
1963

R.n.

1951
1953
1954
1941
1949
1949
1942
1938

R.n.

1981
1981
1996
1982
1999
1998
1996
1980
1984
1996
1992
1999
1998

Perstejn

Makaroni Praha 7
Kanoistika Chomutov
ProCorde Chomutov
DNT Kadan

Spona Teplice
Klasterec

Most

Most

Cykloteam Ostrov
Senkov

BK Zatec

Vrskman

Klub

AK Bilina

Lou¢na 956

BK Zatec

BK Békodo Teplice
ProCorde Chomutov
VS Kadan

Usti nad Labem

TJ Slavie Chomutov

Klub

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
Westrmaier Kolova

BKF-C Kadan

Moto-kolo Litvinov

DNT Kadan

DNT Kadan

DNT Kadan

Biatlon Kadan

Klub

TJ Slavie Chomutov
Jirkov

BK Zatec

BKF-C Kadan

AK Most

AK Most

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Klasterec

ProCorde Chomutov
AK Most

Kanoistika Chomutov
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
VS Kadan
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516
510
500
458
456
400
324
288
282
256
204
180
130

Body
1813
1626
1432
1393
1139
1023
282

168

Body
1162
714
708
414
393
330
147
54

Body
552
447
400
384
376
342
306
296
294
292
244
212
211



14 Peleskova Gabriela

15 Pasevova Lucie

16 Kelbichova Alena
17 Malickd Hana

18 Ferencova Tereza
19 Zbuzkova Blanka

20 Malkovska Veronika
21 Péchotova Zuzana
22 Kuncova Lenka

23 Méstanova Kristyna
24 Zalabdkova Anna
25 Zlatohlavkova Veronika
26 AntoSikova Anna
Zeny veteranky:

Pof. Jméno

1 Molndrova Katefina
2 Korbasova Gabriela
3 Brettschneiderova Katefina
4 Rejmannovd Eva

5 Sev¢ikova Dita

6 KareSova Svétla

7 Lubinovd Romana

8 Bfezinova Dagmar
9 Molcarova Jana

10 Urbanova Iva

11 Podzimkova Markéta
12 Kabilova Martina
13 Splinarovd Jana

14 Magrova Ivana

15 Liskova Ludmila

16 Urbanova Sarka

17 Smerdkova Petra
18 Dvorakova Jana

19 Kremlova Pavlina
20 Zatecka Marcela

21 Bucilovad Michaela
Juniofi:

Pof. Jméno

1 Janda Jan

2 Paul Jan

3 Urban Filip

4 Ottenschlager Oto
5 Simana Krystof

6 Foltyn Jakub

7 Paroubek Jan

8 Hyna Daniel

9 Jerman Jaroslav

10 Simana Filip

Bach Tomas

[EnY
[Eny

1996
1991
1992
1999
1987
1992
2000
1993
1997
2000
1998
2000
2000

R.n.

1976
1973
1973
1973
1973
1977
1969
1958
1973
1969
1974
1969
1964
1955
1970
1972
1979
1969
1978
1971
1976

R.n.

1998
1996
1998
1995
1996
1997
1998
1995
1997
1998
1998

AK Most
Kovarska

Hnizdil Team Kadan
TJ Klasterec
Cykloteam Ostrov
Spona Teplice
Atletika Kadan

VS Kadan

Atletika Kadan
Makaroni Praha 7
Atletika Kadan
Makaroni Praha 7
Makaroni Praha 7

Klub

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
BK Zatec

AK Litvinov

Perstejn

TJ Klasterec

BK Békodo Teplice

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
VS Kadan

BK Békodo Teplice

BK Zatec

TJ Klasterec

ACES TEAM Karlovy Vary
LK Slovan Karlovy Vary
TJ LOKO Chomutov
Cykloteam Ostrov

BK Zatec

BK Zatec

TJ Klasterec

Most

BK Zatec

Spona Teplice

Klub

VS Kadan

Nevix Kadan

BK Zatec
Krusnoman Litvinov
VS Kadan

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

AK Most

VS Kadan

Karate Klub Kadan
TJ Klasterec
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208
174
148
142
90
72
67
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Body
1297
1000
854
825
708
670
608
565
551
395
302
246
228
191
156
142
106
76
63
58
55

Body
1552
1501
1337
1036
886
867
807
756
732
624
621



12 Helebrant Vlastimil

13 Zatecky Vaclav

14 Zavadil Karel

15 Biza Dominik

16 Gro¢ Tomas

17 Schadelbauer David
18 Cech Roman

Starsi Zaci:

Pof. Jméno

1 Chloupek Ondrej

2 Cervenka Marcel

3 Linhart Tomas

4 Miller Vojtéch

5 Pixa Krystof

6 Vejrazka Daniel

7 Palenik Ondrej

8 Cernohorsky Dominik
9 Zahrdadka Vaclav

10 Hendrych Tomas
11 Smaétrala Filip
12 Urban Tomas
13 Smatrala Patrik
14 Fronék Tomas
15 Horak Jan

16 Valtr Jan
Mladsi zaci:

Pof. Jméno

1 Linhart Lukas

2 Liska Marek

3 Ouzky Vitek

4 Midller Roman
5 Vanécek Adam
6 Vasko Filip

7 Selinger Filip

8 Svoboda Simon
9 Vejrazka Matéj
10 Vanécek Lukas
11 Zelenka Stanislav
12 Kopecky Petr
13 Chlup Filip

14 Blaha Michal
15 PesSout Vojtéch
16 Molcar Jan

17 Koubek Petr
18 Podzimek Jan

Mladsi zakyné:
Pofr. Jméno
1 Sevéikova Anezka

1995
1997
1998
1998
1998
1997
1998

R.n.

1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
2000

R.n.

2001
2002
2004
2001
2003
2002
2003
2005
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2006
2004

R.n.
2001

VS Kadan

BK Zatec

TJ Klasterec
TJ Klasterec
TJ Klasterec
TJ Klasterec
TJ Klasterec

Klub

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec
Atletika Kadan

VS Kadan

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

AK Litvinov

TJ Klasterec

Team Bike Perstejn
VS Kadan

BK Zatec

VS Kadan

Karate Klub Kadan
Kadan

TJ Klasterec

Klub

Atletika Kadan
Cykloteam Ostrov
Jirkov

VS Kadan

Atletika Kadan
Atletika Kadan
Atletika Kadan

VS Kadan

TJ Klasterec
Atletika Kadan
Atletika Kadan
Atletika Kadan

TJ Klasterec
Atletika Kadan

VS Kadan

BK Békodo Teplice
BK Zatec

TJ Klasterec

Klub
TJ Klasterec
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591
511
357
195
88
86
76

Body
1168
1052
704
579
546
542
498
384
351
180
150
146
144
57

Body
236
196
150
96
92
84
65
61
57
57
51
40
32
20
13
12
12
10

Body
238
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Sevéikova Viktorie
Orsuliakova Sara
Zelenkovd Zuzana
Dvorakova Marie
Cechova Hana
Machackova Michaela
Rehakova Gabriela
Pesoutova René

2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2005

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

Dobrovolny bézecky krouzek Kadan
TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

TJ Klasterec

LK Slovan Karlovy Vary

HC Kadan
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174
52
35
32
30
22
10



